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SC Duplex Clip/Blue
150£30 150+30
WSW order code: DK-2922-xx D
L
Cable length:
01: 1000+50/-0  07: 7000+100/-0
02: 2000+100/-0  10: 10000+100/-0
03: 3000+100/-0  15: 15000+150/-0
Specification: 05: 5000+100/-0 E
1. Connector: SC/PC-SC/PC/SM/J3
2. Cable type: Duplex @3 9/125 LSZH Operation:
3. Jack color: Yellow a. Increase in insertion Loss after 500 mating: 0.2 dB max
4. Jacket material: LSZH b. Operation Temperature: -20°C to +70°C
5. IL: <0.3dB c. Storage Temperature: -40°C to +80°C
d. Humidity(non-condensing): 95% RH F
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